Bangabandhu BPL- BBPL Time Table

Bangladesh Premier League 2019- BBPL

Schedule 2019 Download

TOURNAMNETSCHEDULE @/

BANGABANDHUBPLT202019 PP/
L Day Malch Night Match
.of s Day&Date Venue | MatchNo FridayMatch - 200 PMta 520 PM FridayMatch - 7:00 PMto 10:20PM
Weekdays including Saturday Match - 12:30 Ph to 350 PM" Weekdays Including Saturday Match - 5.20 PM to 8:40 PM"

| Wednesday, December11, 209 [ CHATTOGRAMCHALLENGERS
1 Thursday, December 12,2019 3 DHAKA PLATOON RAJSHAHIROYALS CHATTOGRAM CHALLENGERS
3 Friday, December 3, 2019 5 H RAJSHAHIROYALS DHAKA PLATOON
4 Saturday, December 14, 2019 7 RANGPUR RANGERS CHATTOGRAMCHALLENGERS DHAKA PLATOON '
5 Sunday, December 15, 2019
n Vionday Decamber 6, 08 REST & Travel REST& Travel
7 Tuesday, December 7, 2019 9 KHULNATIGERS Vs RA CHATTOGRAMCHALLENGERS T THUNDER
8 Wednesday, December 18,2019 n V5 RANGPUR RANGERS CHATTOGRAMCHALLENGERS DHAKA PLATOON
9 Thursday, December 18, 2019 RESTDAY RESTDAY
10 Friday, December 20,208 £ KHULNATIGERS Vs RANGPUR RANGERS CHATTOGRAMCHALLENGERS
1 Saturday, December21, 2019 15 KHULNATIGERS s CHATTOGRAMCHALLENGERS |\
R Sunday, December 2, 2019 RESTDAY RESTDAY
B Monday, December 23, 2019 17 DHAIA PLATOO [ KHULNA TIGERS Vs
14 Tuesday, December 24, 209 19 AICA PLATOO [
5 Wednesday, December 25, 2019
6 Thursday, Decerber 26,209 sl bl
7 Friday, December27, 209 2 ATTOGRAMCHA il V5 DHAKAPLATOO n KHULNA TIGERS Vs
18 Saturday, December 28, 2019 3 s HULNATIGE
5] Sunday, December 29, 2019 RESTDAY RESTDAY
0 Monday, December 30,2019 5 DHAKA PLATOON RAJSHAHIROYALS
il Tuesday, December 31,2019 7 RAJSHAHIROYALS
/] Wednesday, January 01,2020 RESTG Travel RESTA Travel
i) Thursday, January 02,2000 b RANGPUR RANGERS
7] Friday, Janary 03,200 S [ 31
5 Saturday, January 04, 2020 | B RAJSHAHIROYALS
% Sunday, January 05,2020
3 r—— RESTA Travel RESTA Travel
B Tuesday, January 07, 2020 5 CHATTOGRAMCHALLENGERS RAJSHAH ROYALS
i Wednesday, January 08, 2020 Y DHAKA PLATOON Vs RANGPLRRANGERS
30 Thursday, Janiary 09, 2020| RESTDAY RESTDAY
3 Friday, January 10, 2020 k] DHAICA PLATOON KHULNATIGERS Vs
2 Saturday, January 1, 2020 [ CHATTOGRAMCHALLENGERS RAJSHAHIROYALS 2 KHULNATIGERS [ s
B Sunday, January 12,2020 - RESTDAY RESTDAY
% Monday, January 13, 2020 4 Eliminator (3rd Position VS 4th Position) 4 | Ist Qualifier (15t Position V5 2nd Position)
4] Tuesday, January 14, 2020 Reserve DAY
% Wednesday, January 15,2020 5 | ‘Ind Qualfer {Looser of 44V Winner of 43]
£l Thursday, January 16,2020 Reserve DAY
B Friday, January I7, 2020 46 Final - Winners of 44 VS Winner 45
» Saturday, January 18, 2020 Reserve DAY
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For Live Updates Please Follow

Facebook : https://www.facebook.com/et20slamnet/

Twitter : https://twitter.com/T20Slam

Pinterest : https://www.pinterest.ie/et20slam/

Website : http://et20slam.net/




